2025-2026 Akademik Yili Giiz Dénemi Fakiilte / MYO - BTU Koordinatér Temsilcileri - iletisim Bilgileri
2025-2026 Academic Year Fall Semester Faculty / Vocational School - ICT Coordinator Representatives - Contact Information

Fakuilte / MYO Koordinatér Temsilcisi E-Posta Adresi Telefon
Faculty / Vocational School Coordinator Representative Email Address Telephone
Adana Saglik Hizmetleri Meslek Yiksekokulu / Adana Vocational School of Health Services Ogr. Gor. irem Tastan Aslaner iaslaner@baskent.edu.tr +90 322 344 01 01
Anadolu Organize Sanayi Bolgesi Meslek Yuksekokulu / Anatolia Organized Industrial Zone Ogr. Gér. Pinar Erdas ssazak@baskent.edu.tr +903128140644 /127
Vocational School

Devlet Konservatuvari / State Conservatory Ogr. Gor. Duysal imsel dimsel@baskent.edu.tr +90 312 246 66 66 / 3002
Dis Hekimligi Fakultesi / Faculty of Dentistry Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Ruhsan Mudiroglu Adigiizel |rmadiguzel@baskent.edu.tr +90 312203 00 05
Eczacilik Fakultesi / Faculty of Pharmacy Ogr. Gér. Gurkan Ozen gurkanozen@baskent.edu.tr +90 312246 66 66/ 1646
Egitim Fakultesi / Faculty of Education Ars. Gor. Neris Taymaz Demirok ntaymaz@baskent.edu.tr +90 312246 66 66 /2227
Fen Edebiyat Fakultesi / Faculty of Science and Letters Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Orhan Demir orhandemir@baskent.edu.tr +90 312246 66 66/ 1354
Guzel Sanatlar, Tasarim ve Mimarlik Fakultesi / Faculty of Fine Arts, Design and Architecture Ars. Gor. Arda Akgay ardaakcay@baskent.edu.tr +90 312 246 66 66/ 1027
Hukuk Fakultesi / Faculty of Law Ogr. Goér. Ali Orhan Tekinsoy tekinsoy@baskent.edu.tr +90 31224666 66/1734
iktisadi ve idari Bilimler Fakiltesi / Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences Ars. Gor. Halil ibrahim Kogak hibrahimkocak@baskent.edu.tr +90 312246 66 66 /2140
iletisim Fakltesi / Faculty of Communication Ars. Gor. Hakan Asta hakanasta@baskent.edu.tr +90 312 246 66 66 / 6656
Kahramankazan Meslek Yuksekokulu / Kahramankazan Vocational School Ogr. Gér. Abdullah Ors aors@baskent.edu.tr +903128141919/118
Konya Saglik Hizmetleri Meslek Yuksekokulu / Konya Vocational School of Health Services Ogr. Gér. Burcu Ustiin burcuustun@baskent.edu.tr +90 332 257 06 06
Saglik Bilimleri Fakultesi / Faculty of Health Sciences Ars. Gor. Taylan Aytag taylanaytac@baskent.edu.tr +90 312 246 66 66 / 2046
Saglik Hizmetleri Meslek Yuksekokulu / Vocational School of Health Services Ogr. Gor. Mervesu Gokylirek mervesugokyurek@baskent.edu.tr +90 31224666 66 /1754
Sosyal Bilimler Meslek Yuksekokulu / Vocational School of Social Sciences Ogr. Gor. Selim Delil selimdelil@baskent.edu.tr +90 312 246 66 66 / 2098
Teknik Bilimler Meslek Yuksekokulu / Vocational School of Technical Sciences Ogr. Gér. Tenin Golak tenincolak@baskent.edu.tr +90 31224666 66 /4176
Tip Fakultesi / Faculty of Medicine Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Gézde Kubat gozer@baskent.edu.tr +9031221290 65/ 2237
Ticari Bilimler Fakultesi / Faculty of Commercial Sciences Ars. Gor. Zeycan Yalginer zeycanyalciner@baskent.edu.tr +90 31224666 66/ 1704




